
Total Council Tax by Bands A-H
 

Band D Parish Parish District ECC General ECC Adult Social Fire Police Total 
Equivalents Precept Charge Charge Charge Care Precept Charge Charge Charge

Ashingdon 1,212.40       117,291           96.74       252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,113.10  

Barling 634.00          64,226             101.30     252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,117.66  

Canewdon 566.50          53,153             93.83       252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,110.19  

Foulness Island 64.80            3,200               49.38       252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,065.74  

Great Wakering 2,225.80       83,378             37.46       252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,053.82  

Hawkwell 4,764.90       188,404           39.54       252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,055.90  

Hockley 3,884.80       386,403           99.47       252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,115.83  

Hullbridge 2,573.50       220,883           85.83       252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,102.19  

Paglesham 101.80          7,600               74.66       252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,091.02  

Rawreth 780.10          85,054             109.03     252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,125.39  

Rayleigh 12,354.00     473,405           38.32       252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,054.68  

Rochford 3,443.90       242,315           70.36       252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,086.72  

Stambridge 229.50          32,000             139.43     252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,155.79  

Sutton 52.90            8,200               155.01     252.45     1,252.71            197.46                   80.28       233.46     2,171.37  

32,888.9       1,965,513        

BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND BAND
A B C D E F G H
6/9 7/9 8/9 1  11/9  13/9  15/9 2

Ashingdon 1,408.73       1,643.52          1,878.31  2,113.10  2,582.68            3,052.26                3,521.83  4,226.20  

Barling 1,411.77       1,647.07          1,882.36  2,117.66  2,588.25            3,058.84                3,529.43  4,235.32  

Canewdon 1,406.79       1,641.26          1,875.72  2,110.19  2,579.12            3,048.05                3,516.98  4,220.38  

Foulness Island 1,377.16       1,606.69          1,836.21  2,065.74  2,524.79            2,983.85                3,442.90  4,131.48  

Great Wakering 1,369.21       1,597.42          1,825.62  2,053.82  2,510.22            2,966.63                3,423.03  4,107.64  

Hawkwell 1,370.60       1,599.03          1,827.47  2,055.90  2,512.77            2,969.63                3,426.50  4,111.80  

Hockley 1,410.55       1,645.65          1,880.74  2,115.83  2,586.01            3,056.20                3,526.38  4,231.66  

Hullbridge 1,401.46       1,635.04          1,868.61  2,102.19  2,569.34            3,036.50                3,503.65  4,204.38  

Paglesham 1,394.01       1,626.35          1,858.68  2,091.02  2,555.69            3,020.36                3,485.03  4,182.04  

Rawreth 1,416.93       1,653.08          1,889.24  2,125.39  2,597.70            3,070.01                3,542.32  4,250.78  

Rayleigh 1,369.79       1,598.08          1,826.38  2,054.68  2,511.28            2,967.87                3,424.47  4,109.36  

Rochford 1,391.15       1,623.00          1,854.86  2,086.72  2,550.44            3,014.15                3,477.87  4,173.44  

Stambridge 1,437.19       1,676.73          1,916.26  2,155.79  2,634.85            3,113.92                3,592.98  4,311.58  

Sutton 1,447.58       1,688.84          1,930.11  2,171.37  2,653.90            3,136.42                3,618.95  4,342.74  
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